	ING. CASE OWNER:	Saw they	CC 4, Asm 190	13479,		DAC: ()9400
. •	Surveyor	up	DOI: ASSIGN	V. c	Date / Time :	1 (812019
	Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II:SS Is driver the owner?	397 P(L	2 L HP: D.O.A: 37 7 2019 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Acciden	Registered in Merime S 9m 0 int:	
141	Driver Tel N	lo. :	(V/L: (P\$ / NO)	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	-	A REPORT: (FES / NO inal? Yes / No
	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS	, 	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
	Date/ Time					
	1/8	56W392L- 48/78 56W392L- 48/78	turnsalio Aug 1 0	39811 124118 30, holeto	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fina Notification ltr (if non- Call Of:): d):
	9/9/12 - 16/9 - 20/9 -	TO VENTY COR I the party (VIV to self manded pending man offer \$4687.45	late approvat (Pending acceptance).	After call itr to OI: Documentation Check Notification Itr (if non- After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	List: Handler Typist
	74/9-	DV IVI LAU P	45 , BV 'send' (Per ass Admin to close)-	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru	action:
					LOD	
	IINARY ADVICE	THE PARTY OF THE P	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
Repair Co		Date/Time: ss 4000\ ()	Confirm with: days) Reduction 48040.	88 % 68	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	MIN .
	ETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2019 /11.150		od 7* VX	Email Call	mailCall
Final Lial Repair Co	bility: ost: (WM)			R	If NO or B 28, Ass. L	ia:
Loss of U Loss of Ir	se (LOU): ncome (LOI):	x (00.00) x	days) days)		Col	1919
LOR only GIA/LTA	Search	ss 7.45	OR + LOI [Tick only on	e]		
Medical: Disburser		ss –	(a a Tour Independe		Claim status: Next Report Format:	nal/Reject/Private Settle
Legal Cos		ss –	(e.g. Tow/ Independe		Report Format: Survey fee:	4350/-
Total:		ss 4687.45	Global Sum SS:	-		11227
	PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1: Payee 2:	Saike if Many	ss 4681.45 ss	Name 1: WK Solu	non Pte Lt		
Payce 1	Ltrac if N.A.)	8>	Name 3:			

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution.gmail.com

TO

: AXA

DATE

: 31/07/2019

, , , 1

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT:

Cecilia

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SKW5082D

JOHBK 10/2703300164

MODEL

: MAZDA 3

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS DATE : 30-Jul-19

TIME : 13:48HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY		NIT LIST PRICE	TC	PRICE
1	BOOTLID Rented	4	\$	972.00	\$	972.00
2	BOOT LID LOGO Non	1	\$	54.60	\$	54.60
3	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'MAZDA 3'	1	\$	39.40	\$	39.40
4	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP Let	1.	\$	142.20	s	142.20
5	BOOT LID LOCK Pond	1	\$	154.20	s	154.20
6	BOOT LID LOCK CABLE	1	\$	194.10	s	194.10
7	REAR BUMPER Delad	1	\$	757.80	s	757.80
8	REAR BUMPER SIDE SKIRT Not No	2	\$	297.30	s	594.60
9	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR ALL MA	2	s	57.30	s	114.60
10	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	s	57.40	\$	114.80
11	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Best	1	\$	473,60	\$	473,80
12	REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP(SET) Not A	1	\$	188.00	s	188.00
13	TAIL LAMP NH M	2	\$	374.20	\$	748.40
14	REAR FENDER X-C ~	2	\$	984.10	\$	1,968.20
15	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM A	2	\$	450.00	s	900.00
16	REAR FENDER AIR VENT ZAM	2	\$	89.40	s	178.80
17	REAR WINDSCEREEN MOULDING	1	\$	162.80	\$	162.80
18	REAR END PANEL Deviled	1	\$	530.00	s	530.00

19 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Defond	-1	\$	195.50	s	195.50
2 -15 00	TOTA	TOTAL PRICE		\$	8,483.60
3,355.00	LESS	20%		S	1,696.72
266800	CIID 1	TOT	I DDICE		6 786 88

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	- 70	NIT LIST PRICE	1 2	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE Con Cd	-1	s	50.00	s	50:00
2	BOOT LID SEALANT	1	s	80.00	\$	80.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
4	TAIL LAMP CLIP(SET)	-1	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
5	REAR FENDER SEALANT AM A	2	\$	80.00	\$	160.00
6	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP(SET) AH -	1	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
7	REAR WINDSCEREEN SEALANT Zund A	1	s	80.00	s	80.00
8	REAR WINDSCEREEN INNER SEAL	1	S	60.00	s	60.00
9	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	s	120.00	\$	120.00
10	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP(SET)	1	\$	20.00	s	20:00
11	REVERSE SENSOR Danyd	1	\$	220.00	\$	220.00

TOTAL

330

860.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, WELDING GRAZING, CUT, JOIN, STRAIGHTEN ALL AFFECTED PARTS	s	1,600.00	900	
2	TO PUTTY, POLISH, SPRAY PAINT, WAX ALL AFFECTED PANELS	s	1,600.90	gw.	
3	TUFF COAT	s	250,86	60	
4	WIRING CHECK	s	120.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	s	450.00	50	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$	80.96	50	
7	TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$	80.00	60	
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	s	100.00	7	
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$	120.00	x	
10	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO FACILIATE FENDER REPLACEMENT	\$	120.00	*	

TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF
VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL
UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO
11 SPECIFICATION ETC. \$ 180.00

TOTAL

\$4,700.00

2050

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COS: \$

7,646.88

TOTAL LABOUR CO: \$

4,700.00

TOTAL REPAIR COS: \$

12,346.88

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

FAX :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :

NO OF DAYS

Adrian Light + otal : 5048 00 LIS 01/08/12 4 SIAK 068mys. 4K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(x) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID:	415J	
Véhicle Perails	Control of the Contro	
Vehicle No.:	SKW5082D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	01 Aug 2019	
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA	
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA35P LUX	
Primary Colour:	Purple	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	Z6516899	
Chassis No.:	JM6BK106270330064	
Maximum Power Output:	79.0 kW (105 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$15,536.00	
Original Registration Date:	18 Jan 2007	
First Registration Date:	18 Jan 2007	
Transfer Count:	4	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,090.00	
Intended PARF Repute Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intend of COERCO RED Perals		
COE Expiry Date:	17 Jan 2022	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$25,323.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,457.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$12,457.00	

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Aug 2019



New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS. We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out more



SEARCH mazda 3

Price Range

Depreciation
 → 10 year(:
 Vehicle Type

Used Car Comparison

- Companng 4 Vehicles -

Mazda 3 1.6A Luxury (COE till 10/2020)

Mazda 3 1.6A SP Luxury (COE till 06/2021)



Marda 3 1.6A SP (COE till 10/2021)



Mazda 3 1,6A SF Luxu 12/2022)



TT Clear All

Add all to Shortlist

Back to search result.

Back to search result				
CAR DETAILS		OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		THE REAL PROPERTY.
Price	\$11,800	\$13,800	\$17,333	\$23,800
Instalment	N.A.	N.A.	NA:	N.A.
Registration Date	17-Oct-2005	29-Aug-2006	16-Nov-2006	14-Dec-2007
Manufactured	2005	2006	2006	2007
Mileage	3	47	107,000 km	
Transmission	Auto	Auto	Auto	Auto
Engine Cap	1,598 cc	1,598 cc	1,598 cc	1,598 cc
Road Tax	\$1,039 /yr	\$965 /yr	\$965 /yr	\$890 /yr
Power	79.0 kW (105 thp)	79.0 kW (105 bhp)	79.0 kW (105 bhp)	79.0 kW (105 bhp
Curb Weight	1,235 kg	1,235 kg	1,235 kg	1,235 kg
Features	Luxury Modell Very Good Short Term Ridel		Good For Short Term Drive 38 Months To Use, Smooth Engine And Gearbox.	Powerful 1.6L 4 C Valves Engine, 4 1 Transmissions, Kn Large Boot Space, Airbags And ABS.
Accessories			Accident Free, Original Bodykit, Well Kept, Cold Aircon, Call For Viewing Now,	Factory Fitted Auc Control Steering, I Upholstery, Parkin Camera, Door Visi
Pescription	Full Loan Available At \$800/Month! Good Condition! We Are spCarMart Premium Dealer! Bluy With No Worries! No Hidden Cost! Car In Criginal Condition! Low Mileage! Accident Free! In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! No Need Guarantor Or Minimum Income! Fast And Easy Loan Approval! Loan Or Over Trade Welcome! All Our Vehicles Has Undergone A 120 Points Safety Check By Our In House Mechanics!	Full Loan Available At \$1k Plus, We Can Help To Conver To 210 Usage If Needed. In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! Fast, Easy And Flexible Loan Approval! We Are spCarMart Premium Dealer! Buy With Confidence! Viewing And Test Drive Available Daily Including Weekend From 19.30 A.M. To 6.30 P.M.! Our Vehicle Has Undergone A 120 Points Check By Our In House Workshop!	Immediate Approval, Bank And In House Loan Available, No Repair Needed, 1 To 1 Trade, High Trade In, Cheap Insurance, Cheap Maintenance.	2 Ownert Well Ma Options Available Call Now To Enqu Beauty Or To Arra Consignment Unit,
COE	\$28,399	\$23,227	\$26,054	\$21,349
OMV	\$16,937	\$16,669	\$15,330	\$15,254
URF	\$18,631	\$18,336	\$16,863	811,781
Depreciation	\$9,740 /yr	\$7,210 /yr	\$7,700 /yr	\$7,060 /yr
io. of Owners	≤4:	2	4	2
ype of Vehicle	Sedan	Sedan	Sedan	Sedan
ategory	COE Car	COE Car, Premium Ad Car	COE Cur, Low Milnage Cur	COE Car, Consigni
vailability				

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name	: Woodlands (1 car Rental	_	
Address	: 11 Woodlands close #03-	>4	
	Wordlands 11 S (737853))	
Contact No	<u> </u>	_	
TO: AXA IN	mrance Pte Ltd		
	VOLVING SIN 50/2D A		
AT/ ALONG_	Woodlands Ave 12 towar	ds SLE after Woo	dlands Ave 1
motor car no.	_ Shw 50820		ne registered owner of
to M/S MG SC	at I have assigned all compensation: DLUTION PTE LTD.	s monies due to me/us in t	the above said acciden
accident to (VI)	authorize you to release all compens S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and forward I had authorized to collect the said	rd vour settlement cheque	the above-mentioned to M/S MG SOLUTION
Thank you			
CAR DE LA	HT.	K	?
Signature of Cla	aimant	Witness Bu	***********

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:	Woodlands 11 car Lental
CAR/LORRY/CYCL	E: REG NO: SHN 9082D POLICY NO:
ACCIDENT CLAIM	NO:
Registered No	I/We confirm that I/we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle Shu 56/2D from the repairers,
Messrs	
about the	s necessary as a result of an accident in which the said vehicle was involved on or day of ⁰⁷ 20 ¹⁹ have been completed to my / our satisfaction, and that her claim on the above company in Respect thereof.
Date:	Signature:
Co's Stamp:	
330	31/03/219-1K1 Vehicle lu- 21/02/12/9



C4/08/2019- Stronday VEH C/C DCT -04/02/2019
LOW- 8/10/2 ×4 200



STURIAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 16/9/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	30-Jul-19	
Date of appointment	1-Aug-19	
Date of survey	1-Aug-19	
Location of survey	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SKWSQR2D	
Make and Model	MAZDA3SP LUX - 1598cc	
Date of registration	la-lan-07	
Parf Rebate		
Market Value	\$ 16,500.00	
Parf Rebate	\$ 12,457.00	
Nett Loss	\$ 4,043.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	12,346.88
------------------	-----------

Proposed/Tovised repair cost:

Parts	1.9	2,998.00
Check items (estimate)	1.5	
Labour	\$	2,050.00
Total	130	5,048.00
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$	4,000.00

Number of days for repair 6.0



51 URI AVE 1, 802-25 PAYA URI INDESCRIPTION DEPOSIT SUSCIAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

06 RECOMMENDED REF	PAIR DAYS + 1 SUNDAY + 1PRS= 8 DAYS

Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$	4,280.00	W/GST
Loss of use	\$	480.00	8days x \$60
Loss of rental	\$	3	
Loss of income	\$	±	
LTA search fees	5	7.45	
Others			
Proposed Total	5	4,767.45	

Menu



<MANDATE IA> -S9M01VST {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN 392L(OI) & SKW 5082D(TP) ON 30/07/2019}

Type

Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA \$27 - INFORMED OF ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE, AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST, WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT \$4,7A7A5(CLAIMING LOU) MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL / INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CECILIA

Reply

P: MS Hong

7: 9.18a.m

Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01VST

Reference

None D

Loss Date

July 30, 2019

Report Date

Aug 1, 2019 8:53:47 AM

Request Date

August 1, 2019

Due Date

August 8, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=129400

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKW5082D

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Model

3SP LUX

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

392 PTE LTD
25 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PARK, #02-53, GERMAN CENTRE, 609916, Singapore 61002592
1MAXURANCE@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

KHOR Saw Theng 6568804754 sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON-REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Documents1 Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 31 July, 2019 4:48 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

SKW5082D- (PRE-INSPECTION); YOUR REF: SGN392L-DOA ON 30/07/2019

Attachments:

SKW5082D-(PRE-INSPECTION); YOUR REF SGN392L.pdf

Categories:

Santosh

Dear Person-Incharge

Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

we prefer our single joint expert as below:

ADRIAN LING WAI

PING

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Ms Hong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing)

#02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre

Singapore 415933

Tel: 6744 4165

Fax: 6744 4604



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

01 August, 2019

392 PTE LTD
25 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PARK
#02-53 GERMAN CENTRE
SINGAPORE 609916

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: S9M01VST // CC4/ASM19013479/Aga3

YOUR REF

: SGN 392L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN 392L & SKW 5082D ALONG/ AT WOODLANDS AVE 12 TOWARDS SLE AFTER WOODLANDS AVE 1 ON 30/07/2019

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from MG Solution Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SKW 5082D against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/motor-claims

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 INVOICE No: TI 199260

PB No: 198304

Date: 23-September-2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SKW 5082D

QTY	DESCRIPTION	-	TANOMA
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$	4,000.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST		4,000.00 280.00
		\$	4,280.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> -S9M01VST {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN 392L(OI) & SKW 5082D(TP) ON 30/07/2019}

Type

Question

Message

Pls proceed.

Repty

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 06/09/2019

Your Ref

: SGN392L

To

: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SKW5082D & SGN392L ON 30/07/2019 AT ALONG WOODLANDS AVE 12 TOWARDS SLE AFTER WOODLANDS AVE 1.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.198304 @ \$\$4,280.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$1,600.00 (8 Days x S\$200)
- LTA Search @ \$\$7.45
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

06 SEPTEMBER 2019

392 PTE LTD 25 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PARK #02-53 GERMAN CENTRE SINGAPORE 609916

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19013479/Aga3

YOUR REF

: SGN 392L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN 392L AND SKW 5082D ALONG/AT WOODLANDS AVE 12 TOWARDS SLE ON 30/07/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from MG SOLUTION PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SKW 5082D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Cecilia Chong Case Handler

DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injunes sustained in the same accident.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, Woodlands II car Rental ("the third party
claimant")
of Il Woodlands Luse #03-24 Woodlands 11 s(737853) address
owner of SKW 5082P (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
("The workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
Vehicle No. SKW 50820 that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 30 0 7/2019 (date) along Woodlands
AVE 12 towards CLE after Woodlands tre 1 (location
involving Vehicle No/s SGN 392L
("The accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is furthe authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may read
on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the
other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this 0 day of 08 (month) 20 19 (year
STICN AND THE PROPERTY OF THE
(§ (MGL)
POICE TO THE POICE OF THE POICE
Signed by "the third party claimant" grand by site



Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not projudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SCW 367L	(Insd veh)	
	5KW 50820	(TP weh)	Model: MAZCA 3
Date of Accident/ Time:	30/07/2019 / 14:00		

Remarks:	* Assessed Liability to	be filled :	only for chain salls	ions and for cases where t	9OLA does not apply.
	BOLA Clability:	(16)		Assessed Liability (*):	ea
6)	For GIA Registered W	orkshop:	5	BOLA Applicable: Yes/N	a BOCA Scenario No:
A.)	For Non GIA Registere	d Works	hop:	Agreed Liability 100,00	(5)
is Third P	ime: MC 80.UTO arty Workshop GIA Register	Company and Company of the Company o) YES X	NO (Kindly Indicate	ebelow)
0.000	MATTER STREET		4.697.45		
Elevi Lett	tlement Sum	15	100000		
Others:		1.5			
contribution (complete	Search Fee	- 5	7.45		
Rental (if	any)	1.5			days at 5 per day
Loss of Li	SP.	.5	400.00		a days at 500.00 ther day
Final Rep	air Cost	- 5	4.285.80		(NYGRT)
Repair Es	timate	125	13,211.1		

NOTE

Date

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfessor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed th to some the state of our client to act for and on their behalf in this a

Signature of workshop esentative / Workshop stamp

Name of Representative: WDN & SUHW!

Wb Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Signature of Winness X World Name of Witness:

Date

p (if applicable)



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

30 Jul 2019 / 17:36:50

Receipt Date/Time :

30 Jul 2019 / 17:36:49

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190730-002941

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SGN392L As at 30 Jul 2019/13:48:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SGN392L		001 (00)	(04)	(00)
Enquiry Fee 20190730173551247040		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20190730173607897 ^D	Pirect Debit: eN (Internet Ba		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	1 1 1	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Automol	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM190134	79/Aga3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO	ORE 068811	Date: 04-10-2019 Code: ASM	
1.			ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SGN 392L	Veh. Inspected	SKW 5082D
	Policy No.	GA246319	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01VST	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	01/08/2019
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	THE RESERVE
	Make & Model	MAZDA 3	c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007
	Chassis No.	JM6BK106270330064	Colour	PURPLE
	Odometer	274930	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	ROADSTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	ROADSTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	ROADSTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	ROADSTONE	6 mm
4.	December 1		iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	30/07/2019	Inspection Date	01/08/2019
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD		
		23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENT SINGAPORE 415933	TRE,	
5a.		20 - 17 7 15	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS
5b.	I BJIN ACCORDAN		nate Days of Repair	The state of the s
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKW 5082D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	972.00	972.00
	BOOT LID LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	54.60	54.60
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'MAZDA 3' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.40	39.40
1	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP (CONSISTENT)	CUT	142.20	142.20
	BOOT LID LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	154.20	154.20
1	BOOT LID LOCK CABLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	194.10	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	757.80	757.80
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE SKIRT @\$297.30 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	594.60	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR @\$57.30 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	114.60	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$57.40 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	114.80	114.80
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	473.60	374.50
1	SET REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	188.00	
2	TAIL LAMP @\$374.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	748.40	
2	REAR FENDER @\$984.10 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,968.20	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$450.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	900.00	
2	REAR FENDER AIR VENT @\$89.40 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	178.80	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	162.80	
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	530.00	530.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	195.50	195.50
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,696.72	-667.00
	Section Control of the Control of th		6,786.88	2,668.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
-1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	50.00	30.00
1	BOOT LID SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
	SET TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	
	REAR FENDER SEALANT @\$80.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	
1	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRM CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19013479/Aga3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
11.7	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
1	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	60.00
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNUSH CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	10.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	220.00	200.00
			860.00	330.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING ,WELDING GRAZING ,CUT ,JOINT ,STRAIGHTEN ALL AFFECTED PARTS:		1,600.00	900.00
	TO PUTTY ,POLISH ,SPRAY PAINT,WAX ALL AFFECTED PANELS.		1,600.00	900.00
	TUFF COAT.		250.00	60.00
	WIRING CHECK.		120.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT /UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		450.00	50.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.		80.00	50.00
	TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM.		80.00	60.00
	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE FENDER REPLACEMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	1
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTIC OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS ,RESET MOEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	A STATE OF THE STA		4,700.00	2,050.00
	GRAND TOTAL		12,346.88	5,048.00
			/	

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	4,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19013479/Aga3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoeyer, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

*

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # Make Wait for: Approve involce Actions

CC4/ASM19013479/Ag3342

Reference

SPMOIVST

1 Aug 2019 8:53:47 AM

Report Date

30 July 2019

Lots Date

13 September 2019

Request Date

Due Date

Next Step

TPVD MAZDA

35P LUX

Service Address

SKWS082D

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.

Veridor Name

(M) (M)

Peoding verfication - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

25 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PARK, #02-53, GERMAN CENTRE, #09916, SINJAPINE 1MAXURANCE@GMAIL.COM 392 PTE LTD

KHOR Saw Theng 6568804754

Claim Handler

sawtheng khon@axa.com.sg

Assersment NON-REPORTED History Decoments (mysters) Additional Instructions. Mersages

Notes

Metrics

Document SubType Document Type

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

HAME

ALTHOR

SUB-TYPE

Ĕ

DATE

Merimen

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=129400&tab=invoices

LITA SEARCH pot LICKANJUNENT DETECTION TO ACT FORM pot LETTER TO CLIPAT LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS pot LOD AND DOCUM	Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Beyorts & Statement Reports & Statement Reports & Statement Reports & Statement Reports & Statement Feports & Statement Reports & Statement Feports & Statement	Surveyor/ Assensor Subsers Others Others Policy Holders Others Others	Discharge / Instance	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LITD (TP)
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Claim Portal

10/10/2019

Sec
3=invoic
400&tal
Der=129
estNumi
eRequi
S/7servic
ednests
ervice-r
.html#/s
equests
service-
vendor-
-xepui/lu
ortal/htm
/claim-p
gs.moo.
ims.axa
smartcla
//vp.s
ttps
F

AUTHOR UNCONSULTANTS PTE 1 August 2019 LTD (TP)	LED (TP) 1 August 2019	NIKAM Santosh Pandurang 1 August 2019
JUNE AUTHOR LTD (TP)	LICK AUTH	NIKAMS
Sull-TYPE Policy Haders / Insured	Policy Hubbers / Intared	Others
TYPK Linters and Carrespondence	Letters and Correspondence	Lethers and Correspondence
NAME TO OF DO STORE PHE	ALETTER TO INSURED NOW REPORTING out	EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP FOR TP REG, mig

Claim Portal